SIKKIM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

GANGTOK 

ADVERTISEMENT NO. 15/SPSC/2015        DATED: 21/03/2015 

Applications are invited from the eligible local candidates for filling 
up of 208 (two hundred and eight) posts of Junior Engineer (Civil) on 

temporary regular basis in PB-2 of Rs. 9300-34800 plus grade pay of Rs. 
3800/- under Roads & Bridges Department, Government of Sikkim.  

CONDITIONS OF ELIGIBILITY : 

1. Minimum Educational  :  (a) Diploma in Civil Engineering (LCE)